RCP/RCPM 400/4000 Control Housings
Modular Enclosure System
For Finishing Services, Product Support, or to Order
Call 1-301-696-9800
Rose+Bopla Enclosures • 7330 Executive Way • Frederick, MD 21704 301-696-9800 • www.Rose-Bopla.com  • E-mail: RBinfo@pm-usa.com
Last Update September 2011

CombiBac CB 4007 (see page 349) 69400700
CombiBac CB 4010 (see page 349) 69401000
Order designation
Model Order no. Design Protection Pre-punchings*
RCP 400 F 41400609 with membrane front IP 54 1 pc. Pg 11
6 pcs Pg 13.5
1 pc. Pg 16
RCPM 400 F 41401609 with membrane front IP 54 1 pc. M 16
6 pcs M 20
1 pc. M 25
Accessories Order no.
Aluminium front panels 1.5 mm 27120000
Laminated paper mounting plate 2 mm 41000800
Wall brackets RCP/RCPM-WL 41000300
Order designation
Model Order no. Design Protection Pre-punchings*
RCP 400 41400009 with covering frame IP 40 1 pc. Pg 11
6 pcs Pg 13.5
1 pc. Pg 16
RCPM 400 41401009 with covering frame IP 40 1 pc. M 16
6 pcs M 20
1 pc. M 25
Model RCP/RCPM 400
Accessories Order no.
Aluminium front panels 1.5 mm 27120000
Laminated paper mounting plate 2 mm 41000800
Wall brackets RCP/RCPM-WL 41000300
Cylinder catch SHLO-302 21008310
Hand knob RCP/RCPM-HK 41002501
Order designation
Model Order no. Design Protection Pre-punchings*
RCP 4000 41400109 with hinged lid IP 65 1 pc. Pg 11
and latch 6 pcs Pg 13.5
1 pc. Pg 16
RCP 4000 V0 41400400 as RCP 4000, but in UL 94 V0
available on request
RCPM 4000 41401109 with hinged lid IP 65 1 pc. M 16
and latch 6 pcs M 20
1 pc. M 25
RCPM 4000 V0 41401400 as RCPM 4000, but in UL 94 V0
available on request
Model RCP/RCPM 4000
RegloCard-Plus
56
3
1
8
.6
8
4
.5
10125.5
114.5
10
2
6
1
5
2
7
5
3
1
7
.6
10
71
79.5 10
45
10
15
322 +1.2
-0.6
2
1
7
+
0
.8
-0
.4
2
0
0
100 100 100
Ø 2.4/
7mm
93
346 x 216
8
.5
130.5
339
RCP/RCPM 4000
RCP/RCPM 400
RCP/RCPM 400 F
Z-2600956
Z-2601271